TAAPUNA MASTER 2015

Organisateur TAAPUNA SC/ FTS

Lieu : Passe de TAAPUNA - PUNAAUIA
Grade OPEN - TAPS JUNIORS

Date 1 2,3 MAI 2015

ROUND1 (1&2>ROUND3.3&4>ROUND2)

SERIE 01 -RD 1 §1 Plc  Pts
3 - DAVID Nainoaiki 1 122 ¢ [
14 [Ble BAKER Wanaka 3 823 11 Ble
19 J LAUX Manuarii 2 977 2
30 (B 30 27 |8
SERIE 05-RD 1 S5 Plc  Pts
1 - PECKETT William 1 17 s 8
16 [Ble MARAMA Tahitoa 2 577 9 [Ble
174 EMERY Mickael 3 470 24 4
32 B 32 25 B
ROUND2 (1&2>ROUND 3 ) ( 3e=25e=360 pts 4e=29¢=340 pts )
SERIE 09 - RD 2 S1 Plc  Pts
3.1 - BAKER Wanaka 1 o7 4

32 Ble LEVY-AGAMI Sacha o o7
43 J LI CHAO Brandon 3 5.80
448 44
ROUND3 (1&2> 1/4 FINALE ) ( 3e=17e=400 pts )
SERIE 13- RD 3 S1 Plc Pts
11 . DAVID Nainoaiki 1 1307
22 [Ble TAISNE Raphael 2 934
19 J BAKER Wanaka 3 6.66
SERIE 17 - RD 3 S5 Plc  Pts
| PECKETT William 3 | 888
26 Ble TEFAAFANA Arilhoe 1 17.00
111 4 RAIOHA Mauiki 2 11.00

4.2 Blc
33 J

34 1B

1.2-
2.1Ble

29 J

16 I8
25 [Ble

211 J

SERIE 02-RD 1 S2
BOUTEAU Tinitua
LEVY-AGAMI Sacha
TAISNE Raphael
27

SERIE 06 - RD 1 S6
BRAYE Mihimana
RAIOHA Mauiki
TEFAAFANA Ariihoe
MASSIN O'Neill

SERIE 10 - RD 2 S2
41
4.2
CUITOT Ulysse
BOURGOIN Félix

SERIE 14 - RD 3 S2
BOUTEAU Tinitua
LAUX Manuarii
LEVY-AGAMI Sacha

SERIE 18 - RD 3 S6
BRAYE Mihimana
MARAMA Tahitoa

MALLET Remi

Plc

Plc

-

AN W

Plc

Plc

Plc

3
2

Pts
7.30
6.73
7.26

Pts
13.74
9.87
13.60
8.40

Pts

5.97
6.77

Pts
7.34
8.30
7.80

Pts
14.83
2.83
3.50

=
o

23
26

12
21
28

3.5
3.6
4.7
3.8

1.3
24
1.10

1.7
28
1.12

TAPS JUNIORS

SERIE03-RD 1S3
COWAN Tukea
LI CHAO Brandon
CUITOT Ulysse
PECKETT Warren

SERIE 07 - RD 1 S7
NAPIAS Eliot
RAIOHA Poenaiki
LELEU Maxime
28

SERIE 11 - RD 2 S3
EMERY Mickael
RAIOHA Mauiki

4.7
MALLET Remi

SERIE 15 - RD 3 S3
COWAN Tukea
MASSOUTIER Kaiwa
BOURGOIN Félix

SERIE 19 - RD 3 S7
LELEU Maxime
JEZEKEL Malo
MASSIN O'Neill

Plc

-

N W b

Plc

Plc

Plc

Pts
14.43
4.70
5.97
10.57

Pts
7.77
9.07
9.50

Pts
4.73
11.33

5.83

Pts
10.90
5.03
7.93

Pts
10.53
7.97
10.67

15.

18 J

31 B

13 Ble

20 J

20 |8

4.6 Blc
37 J

48 [B)

14 -
23 [Ble

210 J

18 I8
27 [Ble

212 J

SERIE 04 - RD 1 S4
BUISSON Heimana
BOURGOIN Félix
MASSOUTIER Kaiwa
31

SERIE 08 - RD 1 S8
JEZEKEL Malo
MALLET Remi
CABRAL Tuhiti

29

SERIE 12 - RD 2 S4
4.5
MASSIN O'Neill
NAPIAS Eliot
4.8

SERIE 16 - RD 3 S4

BUISSON Heimana

PECKETT Warren
CUITOT Ulysse

SERIE 20 - RD 3 S8
CABRAL Tuhiti
RAIOHA Poenaiki
NAPIAS Eliot

S
273
Gl

: %

Plc

Plc

Plc

,gmin;%

[ 4

Pts
9.67
6.77
6.90

Pts
4.60
4.56
4.93

Pts

8.40
7.77

Pts
14.30
8.80
13.33

Pts
5.07
5.67
9.90



ROUND 4

113

2.14 Blc
115 J

216/ B

1/4 FINALE man/man (1> 1/2 FINALE ) ( 2e=5e=610 )

121§

2.22 Ble

122§

2.21 Blc

123 [

2.24 Blc

124§

2.23 Blc

SERIE 21 - 1/4F S1 Plc
DAVID Nainoaiki

LEVY-AGAMI Sacha
COWAN Tukea
CUITOT Ulysse

SERIE 25 - 1/4F S1 Plc
1.21
222

SERIE 26 - 1/4F S2 Plc
1.22
221

SERIE 27 - 1/4F S3 Plc
1.23
2.24

SERIE 28 - 1/4F S4 Plc
1.24
2.23

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

(1&2 >1/2 FINALE ) ( 3e=9=500 pts 4e=13e=450 pts )

114 [

213 Blc
116 J

215 8

1/2 FINALE man/man ( 1 > FINALE ) ( 2e=3e=730 )

125 [

1.26 Blc

127 [}

1.28 Blc

SERIE 22 - 1/4F S2
LAUX Manuarii
TAISNE Raphael
BUISSON Heimana
BOURGOIN Félix

SERIE 29 - 1/2F S1
1.25
1.26

SERIE 30 - 1/2F S2
1.27
1.28

Plc

Plc

Plc

Pts

117 |8

218 Blc
119 J

220 |8

Pts

120 [

1.30 | Blc

Pts

SERIE 23 - 1/4F S3
TEFAAFANA Ariihoe
MALLET Remi
MASSIN O'Neill
RAIOHA Poenaiki

FINALE

SERIE 31 - FINALE
1.29
1.30

Plc Pts
118 [
217 Blc
219 J
120 (B
Plc Pts

SERIE 24 - 1/4F S4 Plc
BRAYE Mihimana
RAIOHA Mauiki
LELEU Maxime
NAPIAS Eliot

Pts



